
AGENDA ITEM # 4 October 7, 1997

Consider noting in minutes any right-of-way work on any county road done by
Road & Bridge Unified System, or any road cuts.

Moved: Judge Doerfler
Seconded: Commissioner Hays
Motion: To note the following utility requests in the minutes:

Chisholm Trail Special Utility District for road bore on Ridgewood Road East
in North Lake Subdivision.

General Telephone & Electronics
126 and 192.
Vote: Motion carried 4 - °

for bores on County Roads 100, 104, 106, 120,

< Clerk copy here >

WILLIAMSON COUNTY URS
Utility Requests - 10/07/97

...

Precinct I

Precinct II

Precinct III

A. GTE
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
.6.

CR 192 - Bore
CR 126 - Bore
CR 104- Bore
CR 106 - Bore
tR 100 - Bore
CR 120 - Bore
·''';f'S''

39

A. GTE
1.
2.

B. Chisholm Trail S.U.D.
1. Ridgewood Road Elfllor1th

Precinct IV

CR 192 - Bore(same as Pet. III above)
CR 100 - Bore(same as Pet. III above)


